43. Pfingstlauf in Kollerbeck

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2015

Einzelwertung sortiert nach Altersklassen

Strecke: 5,7 km

Platz Zeit

Altersklass W10
1 00:30:33

Altersklass W12
1 00:24:54
2 00:33:42

Altersklass W13
1 00:24:10
2 00:25:40
3 00:27:45
4 00:38:44

Altersklass W14
1 00:27:41
2 00:29:12
3 00:32:25

Altersklass W15
1 00:28:30
2 00:31:54

Altersklass
1 00:31:21

Altersklass
1 00:30:13

Altersklass W
1 00:30:19

Altersklass W30
1 00:34:33

Altersklass W35
1 00:30:27
2 00:32:03

WJ uU18

WJ U20

StartNr

577

517
558

538
513
522
596

557
556
548

539
572

587

516

526

583

98
501

Name

Siepler, Lisa

Esken, Charlotte
Risse, Joanna

Nahen, Kiara
Czerny, Isabella
Kluwe, Lara-Sophie
Hahnbiick, Jule

Risse, Leonie
Risse, Annika
Leffmann, Judith

Nahen, Alina
Ruhoff, Jana

Henke, Cara

Beckmann, Anna

Corduan, Ann-Katrin

Stiewe, Christin

Biermann, Verena
Bittner, Bettina

Gesamt

Verein

TuS 13 Hembsen

LC Paderborn
TuS Ovenhausen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
TV Jahn Bad Driburg
Tri Power Rhein-Sieg

TuS Ovenhausen
TuS Ovenhausen
SV Kollerbeck

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

LG Obersee

SV Kollerbeck

VFL Eversen
LT Elsen-Wewer

-Platz

12:30:09 Uhr
CupNr
56 147
13 100
75 16
11
19 48
35 36
93
34 15
43 14
68
40
63
60
53
54
78
55
65 28



43. Pfingstlauf in Kollerbeck

Einzelwertung sortiert nach Altersklassen

Altersklass W40

1 00:27:06
00:28:51
00:30:39
00:30:55
00:32:05
00:35:22
7 00:36:19

o O WN

Altersklass W45
1 00:33:29

Altersklass W50
1 00:32:16
2 00:33:15
3 00:36:33
4 00:37:31

Altersklass W55
1 00:34:52
2 00:41:37

Altersklass M8
1 00:29:25
2 00:30:02

Altersklass M11
1 00:26:59
2 00:29:59
3 00:35:54
4 00:38:40

Altersklass M12
1 00:26:29
2 00:29:27
3 00:32:33
4 00:35:58

Altersklass M13
1 00:23:46
2 00:31:52

560 Geletneky, Jana
570 Jones, Gudrun
563 Siepler, Simone
566 Husemann, Karin
591 Wolf, Lydia

571 Thiele, Petra

550 LeRRmann, Kerstin

519 Diekmann, Anja

551 Baaske, Hilla
547 Schliephake, Katrin

580 Schreiber, Constanze
555 Bilstein-Rither, Beate

582 Klocke, Brigitte
525 Zinn, Astrid

531 Clusen, Henri
576 Siepler, Christian

523 Kluwe, Noah
567 Jones, Kyle
533 Woestefeld, Niko
527 Hostmann, Jonas

524 Nolting, Tom
586 Henke, Jano
573 Laufer, Jaris
530 Worms, Luis

554 Hanusek, Thoren
595 Engel, Julian

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2015

LT Lieth Paderborn
TUS Liatmarsen
LF Luechtringen
TUS Liatmarsen

SV Kollerbeck

TuS Kachtenhausen

LT Marienloh
MTV Altendorf

Laufschule Riickenwind

SV Kollerbeck

LF Luchtringen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
TUS Litmarsen

TuS Ovenhausen
TuS Ovenhausen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
SV Kollerbeck

TuS Ovenhausen

TriTeamLage
SV Kollerbeck

28
41
57
58
66
83
87

74

67
73
88
90

81
97

45
50

27
48
84
92

26
46
71
85

10
62

12:30:12 Uhr

139

140

81

80

141

37

152
137

86



43. Pfingstlauf in Kollerbeck

Einzelwertung sortiert nach Altersklassen

Altersklass M15
1 00:23:04
2 00:25:45
3 00:25:58
4 00:36:04

Altersklass MJ U18
1 00:21:22
2 00:24:18
3 00:26:09
4 00:32:44

Altersklass MJ U20
1 00:23:40

Altersklass M

1 00:20:14
00:21:11
00:21:29
00:28:12
00:31:56
6 00:32:30

a b~ WN

Altersklass M30
1 00:28:13
2 00:34:34

Altersklass M35
1 00:25:42
2 00:26:02
3 00:26:25
4 00:27:26

Altersklass M40
1 00:27:11
2 00:28:59
3 00:32:25

515
597

Berkemeier, Matthias
Hahnbiick, Max

569 Jones, Kieran

559

553
549
574

Studinski, Torben

Hanusek, Erik
LeRmann, Simon
Reinold, Max

589 Wolf, Tim

579

Hucker, Christian

534 Weldemichael, Robriel

99
592

Kerkmann, Tim
Roche, Jan-Philipp

512 Wagener, Patrick

593
599

100
584

509
508
514

Lohoefer, Lars
Kampmeier, Josef

Klocke, Christoph
Stiewe, Rainer

Kandora, Mirko
Burges, Markus
Strohmann, Alexander

532 Welling, Lukas

540
575

Gersch, Matthias
Derksen, Abram

590 Wolf, Andreas

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2015

Tri Power Rhein-Sieg
TUS Litmarsen
SC Borchen

TriTeamLage
SV Kollerbeck
TuS 13 Hembsen

SV Kollerbeck

Delbrueck laeuft
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Rohloff Speed Team
Non-Stop Ultra Brakel
SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

LSF Muenster

LF Gehrden

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
SV Kollerbeck

TuS Ovenhausen

21
22
86

12
24
72

37
64
70

38
79

20
23
25
30

29
42
68

12:30:17 Uhr

69

101

174

148

27

12



43. Pfingstlauf in Kollerbeck

Einzelwertung sortiert nach Altersklassen

Altersklass MA45

1

0O N O O~ WDN

00:22:29
00:25:17
00:25:35
00:27:27
00:27:31
00:27:36
00:28:23
00:30:01
00:30:10

Altersklass M50

1

a b wWwN

6

00:23:29
00:25:17
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:30:06
00:31:12

Altersklass M55

1
2

00:35:11
00:38:37

Altersklass M60

1
2

00:23:41
00:29:32

Altersklass M65

1

o Ok WN

7

00:27:53
00:29:24
00:34.08
00:34:15
00:38:49
00:40:09
00:41:33

Altersklass M70

1
2
3

00:31:25
00:34:46
00:37:03

Altersklass M80

1

00:47:59

520
561

Kluwe, Michael
Klute, Ulrich

552 Ahlers, Ufo Michael

541
510
562
528
518

Bohn, Matthias
Soares, Fernando
Pott, Dietmar
Brandt, Stefan
Esken, Michael

568 Jones, Gary

506
507
505

Muegge, Andreas
Loges, Hermann
Becker, Bernd

585 Versen, Dietmar

600
598

546

Borgmeier, Friedhelm
Hahnbiick, Daniel

Fuhrmann, Matthias

529 Worms, Reinold

564
594

536
581
535
543
588
544
542

545
578
537

565

Kandora, Marian
Werner, Udo

Nowag, Hans-Jirgen
Griner, Adalbert
Schulze, Ulrich
Tracht, Josef
Rothmann, Christoph
Richter, Franz-Josef
Ahlemeyer, Paul

Timmer, Reinhold
Hartmann, Glinther
Licke, Hermann

Neumann, Dieter

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2015

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
LT Lieth Paderborn
SC Borchen

SV Reelsen

LC Paderborn
TuS Ovenhausen
TV Deilinghofen
TUS Liatmarsen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
HLC Hoexter
LC Paderborn
Only Eichholz

Tri Power Rhein-Sieg

SV Kollerbeck
TuS Ovenhausen

ASYV lIserlohn
LOK Blackenfeld

TG Northeim
Non-Stop-Ultra

BSG Wesertal Hameln
TusS Vinsebeck

SC Borchen

TuS Vinsebeck
Lauftreff Elsen-Wewer

TuS Vinsebeck

TV Riesel

VFEB Salzkotten

12:30:22 Uhr

14
18
31
32
33
39
49
52

14
16
17
51
59

82
91

47

36
44
76
77
94
95
96

61
80
89

98

34

39

20
170

99

124
103

23
167

85

173

58
118

122
163

77
120

123

138

54



